

The Federal Bank Ltd. FEDERAL BANK
 S.C.O.- 5, Huda Market, Ground Floor, Sector-16, Faridabad-121002
 Your Perfect Banking Partner
 Regd. Office: Always, Kerala
NOTICE FOR PRIVATE SALE OF GOLD
 Notice is hereby given for the information of all concerned that Gold Ornaments pledged in the following Gold loan accounts, with the under mentioned branches of the Bank, which are overdue for redemption and which have not been regularized so far in spite of repeated notices, will be put for sale in the branch on or after 01.12.2022 as shown below:

BRANCH/VENUE	Name	Account Number
The Federal Bank Ltd.	BALRAM	19146100023027
Branch Office:	BALRAM	19146400009262
S.C.O.- 5, Huda Market,	TUSSHAR PURI	19146400007951
Ground Floor, Sector-16,	LAXMI NARAIN	19146100029313
Faridabad-121002	SATPAL	19146100024728

Place: FARIDABAD DATE: 16.11.2022 Branch Manager, (The Federal Bank Ltd.)

The Indian Express
 For the Indian Intelligent.
 I choose substance over sensation.
 Inform your opinion with credible journalism.

TRIDEV INFRAESTATES LIMITED
 (Formerly Ashutosh Paper Mills Limited)
 CIN: L65100DL1988PLC033812
 S-524, F/F, School Block, Vikas Marg, Shakarpur Delhi-110092
 Website: www.tridevinfraestatesindia.in | E-mail: ashutoshpapermills@gmail.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30/09/2022 (Un-Audited)	30/09/2021 (Un-Audited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)
1	Total revenue from operations	5.75	0.6	24.15
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-198.99	0.05	2.59
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	-198.99	0.05	2.59
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	-198.99	0.05	1.91
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	-198.99	0.05	1.91
6	Equity share Capital	652.54	652.54	652.54
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			
8	Earning Per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	-0.305	0.00	0.00
	a Basic	-0.305	0.00	0.00
	b Diluted	-0.305	0.00	0.00

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022, is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.tridevinfraestatesindia.in

For TRIDEV INFRAESTATES LIMITED
 Sd/-
Atul Kumar Agarwal
 Director
 Date: 14.11.2022
 Place: Delhi

FEDERAL BANK
 YOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER
 S.C.O.- 5, HUDA MARKET, GROUND FLOOR, SECTOR-16, FARIDABAD-121002
 CIN: L65191KL1931PLC000368 Website: www.federalbank.co.in

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR GOLD AUCTION
 Notice is hereby given to the public in general and the account holders in particular that e-auction of the pledged gold ornaments in the below mentioned account/s will be conducted by Federal Bank Ltd. on 14/12/2022 through online portal, https://gold.samil.in. Interested buyers may log on to the auction portal or contact the Bank at S.C.O.- 5, Huda Market, Ground Floor, Sector-16, Faridabad-121002 for further information. In case e-auction is not materialised for any reason on the date mentioned above, with respect any or all items of the pledged ornaments, Bank shall be conducting private sale of the items on any subsequent date/s without further notice.

Branch Name	Name of Account	Loan Account No./ (Rupeeek ID)
Faridabad / Sector-16	SAURABH MEHTA	19146800005464 / 2161158
Faridabad / Sector-16	SAURABH MEHTA	19146800000838 / 2111743
Faridabad / Sector-16	AMRIT KUMAR DAS	19146100027960 / 2124355
Faridabad / Sector-16	JITENDRA KUMAR	19146100027127 / 2183210
Faridabad / Sector-16	PARVESH KUMAR KARHANA	13816800000865 / 2203312
Faridabad / Sector-16	SANJEEV KUMAR	19146800000168 / 2186773
Faridabad / Sector-16	NAVO NATH MISHRA	19146800001133 / 2201851
Faridabad / Sector-16	KARAN CHAUHAN	19146800001331 / 2204836

Place: FARIDABAD Sd/- Authorised Officer, For The Federal Bank Ltd.
 Dated: 16.11.2022 Faridabad / Sector-16 Branch

DEBOCK INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 (Formerly known as Debock Sales And Marketing Limited)
 CIN: LS2190RJ2008PLC27160
 Regd. Office: 51, Lohiya Colony, 200 Feet Bye-Pass, Vaishali Nagar, Jaipur-302021
 Telephone: +91-7999999975, E-Mail: info@debockgroup.com, Website: www.debockgroup.com

Extract of Statement of Un-audited Financial Result for the Quarter and Half year ended on 30th September, 2022

(Rs in Lakhs except Earning per Share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year Ended
		9/30/2022 Un-audited	6/30/2022 Un-audited	9/30/2021 Un-audited	30/09/2021 Un-audited	30/09/2021 Un-audited
I	Revenue from operations	4524.53	3677.91	1776.23	8202.44	3532.59
II	Other Income	0.44	0.28	-	0.72	4.35
III	Total Revenue (I+II)	4524.97	3678.19	1776.23	8203.16	3532.59
IV	Expenses					
(a)	Cost of materials consumed					
(b)	Purchases of stock-in-trade	2802.60	4395.92	2274.32	7168.53	4148.44
(c)	Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	599.22	-1435.28	-593.46	-836.06	-837.07
(d)	Employee benefits expense	15.46	16.22	13.57	31.68	24.67
(e)	Finance Expenses	14.38	15.96	-	30.32	-
(f)	Depreciation & Amortization Expenses	16.94	12.79	11.38	29.73	22.77
(g)	Other expenses	30.05	20.10	6.95	50.14	9.50
	Total expenses (IV)	3478.63	2995.71	1717.77	6474.34	3368.31
V	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional item and tax (III-IV)	1046.34	682.48	63.46	1728.82	164.28
VI	Exceptional items					
VII	Profit & Loss before tax (V-VI)	1046.34	682.48	63.46	1728.82	164.28
VIII	Tax expense:					
(a)	Current tax	263.34	171.77	15.97	435.11	41.35
(b)	Deferred tax	3.92	-2.79	-3.03	1.13	3.03
IX	Profit / (Loss) for the year (VII-VIII)	779.08	513.50	50.52	1292.58	119.90
X	Other Comprehensive Income					
	Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss					
	-Remeasurement Gains/(Losses) on Defined Benefit Plans	-0.12	-0.12	-0.12	-0.24	-0.48
	-Income tax on above					
	Total other comprehensive income (X)	-0.12	-0.12	-0.12	-0.24	-0.48
XI	Total Comprehensive Income for the Year (IX-X)	779.20	513.62	50.64	1292.82	120.14
XII	Paid up equity share capital/Face value per share. Rs. 10)	3822.00	3822.00	822.00	3822.00	3822.00
XIII	Other Equity				4439.84	5613.32
XIV	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised for quarters):					
	Basic/Diluted	5.28	3.06	0.62	8.76	1.46

Notes to Financial Results
 1. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee of the company and approved by the Board of Director of the company at its meeting held on Tuesday, November 15, 2022.
 2. The Company has prepared the financial results as per Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) specified under section 133 of the Act read with the Companies (Ind) an Accounting Standards Rules, 2015 as amended and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. Ind AS has become applicable to the Company with effect from 1 April, 2021 and the comparative figures have been restated accordingly.
 3. The Company has migrated to the main board of National Stock Exchange (NSE) w.e.f. March 31, 2022 from NSE-SME platform. Accordingly, the company is presenting quarterly figures from March-22 onwards. The comparative figures of corresponding quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 have been prepared by the Management by exercising necessary due diligence to ensure that the financial results reflect true and fair view of the Company affairs. The financial results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2021 have not been subject to limited review by the auditor.
 4. The Company does not have more than one reportable segment in terms of Ind AS 108 and hence segment wise reporting is not applicable.
 5. The figures for the previous period have been restated / regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary, in order to make them comparable.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Debock Industries Limited
 (Formerly known as Debock Sales And Marketing Limited)
 Sd/-
Mukesh Manveer Singh
 Managing Director
 DIN: 01765408
 Place: Jaipur
 Dated: 15.11.2022

Jagan JAGAN LAMPS LIMITED Jagan
 CIN : L31501HR1993PLC033993
 REG. OFFICE: Narela Piao Manihari Road, Kundli, Distt. Sonapat-131028, Haryana
 TEL: +91 8814805077, Email: sales@jaganlamps.com, Web: www.jaganlamps.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

S. NO.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Six Month	Quarter
		30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	1029.47	2031.7	1126.79
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	69.04	113.31	101.44
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	69.04	113.31	101.44
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	50.21	83.53	69.87
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	50.21	83.53	69.87
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	715.64	715.64	688.96
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	0.70	1.17	1.01
	2. Diluted:	0.69	1.14	1.01

NOTE:
 1. The above results duly reviewed by the Audit Committee have been approved by the board at its meeting held on 14.11.2022.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and Year ended 30.09.2022 filed with the Stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial results for the quarter and six month ended 30.09.2022 are available on the company websites www.jaganlamps.com and stock exchange website www.bseindia.com.
 3. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under section 133 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended till date. Such transition has been carried out from the erstwhile Accounting Standards notified under the Act, read with relevant rules issued thereunder.

For & on Behalf of Board of Directors of
JAGAN LAMPS LIMITED
 Sd/-
Ashish Aggarwal (Managing Director)
 Date : 14th November, 2022
 Place : Kundli, Haryana

SURYA INDIA LIMITED
 Regd. Office: B-1F-12, Mohan Co-operative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road, New Delhi-110044
 CIN: L74899DL1985PLC019991; Tel: +91 11 42904115; Fax: +91 11 28898016
 Email: cs@haldiram.com; Website: www.suryaindia.com

Extracts of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30 September, 2022

(Amount in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended	
		30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited
1	Total income from operations (net)	98.54	82.15	184.50	140.70
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	9.22	(18.31)	0.69	(10.27)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	9.22	(18.31)	0.69	(10.27)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	6.37	(18.31)	0.69	(10.27)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	8.17	(18.31)	4.28	(8.97)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	698.58	698.58	698.58	698.58
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic: (in Rs.)	0.09	(0.26)	0.01	(0.13)
	2. Diluted: (in Rs.)	0.09	(0.26)	0.01	(0.13)

Notes:
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time. The full format of the quarterly and half yearly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.suryaindia.com).
 2) The above Un-audited Standalone Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on 14.11.2022 and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14.11.2022.
 3) Previous quarter/half year figures have been re-grouped and re-arranged wherever necessary.

For Surya India Limited
 Sd/-
Preeti Agarwal
 Managing Director
 DIN : 00011450
 Place : New Delhi
 Date : 14/11/2022

CAN FIN HOMES LTD.
 DDA Building, 1st Floor, Near Paras Cinema, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019 Ph: 011-26435815, 2643023, 011-26487529, 7625079108
 Email: delhi@canfinhomes.com CIN : L85110KA1987PLC008699

DEMAND NOTICE
 Under Section 13(2) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 (SARFAESI Act) read with Rule 3(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 (Rules)

Whereas the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of Can Fin Homes Ltd., under SARFAESI Act and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3, issued Demand Notice under Section 13(2) of the said Act, calling upon the Borrowers / guarantors listed hereinafter (hereinafter referred to as the "said Borrowers"), to repay the amounts mentioned in the Notice, within 60 days from the date of receipt of Notice, as per details given below.

The said Notices have been returned undelivered by the postal authorities / have not been duly acknowledged by the borrowers. Hence the Company by way of abundant caution is effecting this publication of the demand notice (as per the provisions of Rule 3 (1)). The undersigned has, therefore, caused these Notices to be pasted on the premises of the last known addresses of the said Borrowers, as per the said Act.

As security for due repayment of the loan, the following assets have been mortgaged to the Company by the respective parties as detailed below.

Sr. No.	Name of Borrowers/Guarantors with address	Date of Demand Notice	Amount claimed as per Demand Notice*	Description of the Secured Asset	Date of NPA
1.	Mr. RAJ KUMAR S/O NARESH CHAND SHARMA, Mrs. KUMKUM LATA W/O RAJ KUMAR (BORROWERS)	07.11.2022	Rs. 33,26,906/- & Rs. 20,08,580/-	Property-1: Plot No- GD-38, Flat No. S-2, Second floor, RHS, Avantika Extn. -2, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh-201002 (admeasuring 850 sq ft) North: Plot No-GD-24, South: Road, East: Flat No-S-1 & Plot No-GD-37, West: Main Road Property-2: House no. 31, Gali no-3, Pratap Nagar, near police line, Harsana, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh-201001 (admeasuring 70.65 sq mtr) North: Road, South: Other property, East: Plot no-32, West: Plot no-30	29.10.2022
2.	Mrs. ANSHUL GARG W/O ABHISHEK GARG, Mr. ABHISHEK GARG S/O SHAMBHU PRASAD (Borrowers) Mr. SHILENDRA KUMAR GARG S/O RAJKUMAR GARG (GUARANTOR)	07.11.2022	Rs. 8,45,225/-	Flat No-SF-2, Plot No B-59, Second Floor, SLF Ved Vihar, Loni, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh (Admeasuring 55.74 Sq Mtr) North: Plot No. B-60 South: Flat No. SF-1 East: Road West: Passage & Flat No-SF-3	29.10.2022

*Payable with further interest at contractual rates as agreed from the date mentioned above till date of payment.
 You are hereby called upon to pay the above said amount with contracted rate of interest thereon within 60 days from the date of publication of this notice, failing which the undersigned will be constrained to initiate action under SARFAESI Act to enforce the aforesaid security. Further, the attention of borrowers / guarantors is invited to provisions of Section 13 (8) of the Act, in respect of time available to them to redeem the secured assets

Date: 15.11.2022, Place: New Delhi Sd/-, Authorised Officer, Can Fin Homes Ltd.

GULSHAN HOMZ PRIVATE LIMITED
 Reg. Office:-Flat No.7, 3rd Floor, Plot No. 4, Dayanand Nagar, Delhi-110092
 Corporate Identification Number:-U70109DL1997PTC084494

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022

(All amounts in INR lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended					
	30.09.2022		30.06.2022		30.09.2021	
	Unaudited/ Reviewed	Unaudited/ Reviewed	Unaudited/ Reviewed	Unaudited/ Reviewed	Unaudited/ Reviewed	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	4,365.28	6,620.37	6,217.64	10,985.65	11,842.73	24,777.76
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	(1,052.53)	(108.39)	(144.30)	(1,160.92)	(299.51)	(2,894.94)
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax	(1,052.53)	(108.39)	(144.30)	(1,160.92)	(299.51)	(2,894.94)
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax	(1,084.56)	(218.15)	(277.70)	(1,302.71)	(486.27)	(3,443.14)
Total Comprehensive Income after tax	(1,089.85)	(218.15)	(275.36)	(1,308.00)	(483.93)	(3,451.99)
Equity paid up share capital	219.10	219.10	219.10	219.10	219.10	219.10
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	(6,400.90)	(5,311.06)	(2,124.85)	(6,400.90)	(2,124.85)	(5,092.91)
Net Worth	(6,181.80)	(5,091.96)	(1,905.75)	(6,181.80)	(1,905.75)	(4,873.81)
Outstanding Debt	11,828.67	18,286.76	24,984.73	11,828.67	24,984.73	19,946.78
Debt/Equity Ratio	(1.91)	(3.59)	(13.11)	(1.91)	(13.11)	(4.09)
Earning Per Share (in INR) (of Rs.10 Each)						
1. Basic:	(49.50)	(9.96)	(12.67)	(59.46)	(22.19)	(157.15)
2. Diluted	(49.50)	(9.96)	(12.67)	(59.46)	(22.19)	(157.15)
Debt Service Coverage Ratio*	(0.24)	(0.02)	(0.07)	(0.10)	(0.07)	(0.27)
Interest Service Coverage Ratio*	(1,603.82)	(131.34)	(216.96)	(786.10)	(262.32)	(1,041.21)

* This ratio does not include borrowing cost capitalised during the period.

Notes:
 1. The above financial results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2022 have been approved by the Board of Directors at their Board Meeting held on 14.11.2022.
 2. The above is an extract of detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
Gulshan Nagpal
 Director
 DIN: 00461209
 Place: Delhi
 Date: 14.11.2022

SALORA
SALORA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
 CIN : L74899DL1968PLC004962
 Regd. office : D-13/4, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-II, New Delhi-110020.
 Visit us at www.salora.com

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2022

(Rs. In lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2022		30.09.2021		31.03.2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations	4,694.38	1,054.52	1,614.98	5,748.90	3,359.84
Profit/(loss) before tax (including exceptional item)	(85.90)	(98.31)	(516.83)	(184.21)	(781.20)
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax	(61.19)	(73.91)	(387.34)	(135.1	

KALPA COMMERCIAL LIMITED
CIN: L74899DL1985PLC022778
Reg. Office: 405 FIE, Patparganj Industrial Area, Office No. 2 LGF/R2 Delhi-110092
E-mail: info@kalpacommercial.in, Website: www.kalpacommercial.in
Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone) for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

जगन लैम्प्स लिमिटेड
(CIN: L31501HR1993PLC033993)
पंजी. कार्यालय: नरेला पियाव मनहारी रोड, कुंडली, जिला सोनीपत-131028, हरियाणा
टेली.: + 918814805077, ई-मेल: sales@jaganlamps.com, वेब: www.jaganlamps.com
30.9.2022 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा छ: महीने के लिए अनकैलित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरणों का सार (रु. लाखों में)

"IMPORTANT"
Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

केन फिन होम्स लिमिटेड
1652/57/1, प्रथम तल, उज्ज्वल लघु वित्त बैंक के ऊपर, सफुलर रोड, रेवाड़ी-123401, फोन नंबर 01274-258206
ईमेल: rewari@canfinhomes.com मो. नं.: 7625079233
CIN: L85110KA1987PLC008699
[नियम 8(1)] कच्चा सूचना (अवलोकन) का लक्षण

By order of the Board For Kalpa Commercial Ltd
Sd/- Mukul Jindal
DIN: 07229720
Place : Delhi
Date : 14th November, 2022

निदेशक मंडल के लिये तथा उसकी ओर से
जगन लैम्प्स लिमिटेड
हस्ता/-
आशीष अग्रवाल (प्रबंध निदेशक)
तिथि: 14 नवम्बर, 2022
स्थान: कुण्डली

AF ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Regd. Off: DSM-334, DLF TOWER, SHIVAJI MARG, NAJAFGARH ROAD, MOTI NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110015
Corp Off: Plot No. 8, Sector-5, Main Mathura Road, Faridabad, Haryana-121006
Email id: info.aterprises@gmail.com, Website: www.aterprisesindia.in, CIN: L8100DL1983PLC016354

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2022 [IN TERMS OF REGULATION 47(1) (B) OF THE SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015]
(Amount in Lakhs.)
Sr. No. Particulars Standalone 30.09.2022 (Unaudited) 30.09.2021 (Unaudited) 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations 161.47 103.25 2,632.87
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 109.34 -102.17 157.68
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 109.34 -102.17 157.68
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 284.42 103.82 103.60
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 284.42 -103.85 104.15
6 Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each) 1,291.36 951.36 1,291.36
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year 67.91 124.27 123.27
8 Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -
1. Basic: 2.20 -1.09 0.96
2. Diluted: 2.20 -0.07 0.87

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity www.aterprisesindia.in
2) The above result has been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14.11.2022 and subject to limited review by the statutory auditor as indicated above.
3) We are unable to submit consolidated financial results due to non receipt of Financial Statements from the Directors of the Subsidiary Company. Our team is continuously following up with the team and Auditor of subsidiary Company but no response we are getting in revert. The registered office of the Company observed to be wrong. Further, the directors were replaced without any shareholder approval.

For AF ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Sd/- Santosh Kumar Kushawaha
Managing Director
DIN:- 02994228
Date: 14/11/2022
Place: Faridabad

CAPFIN INDIA LIMITED
REGISTERED OFFICE: IC/13, Basement, Rajnigandha Building, New Rohtak Road, New Delhi - 110005
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022
(Rs. in Lacs)
Part-1
Particulars 3 months ended 30/09/2022 Preceding 3 months ended 30/09/2021 Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 9/30/2021 Year to Date figures for the current year ended 31/03/2022 Previous Year Ended 31/03/2021
Total income from operations (net) 7.61 191.39 45.54 17.87 15.00
Net Profit/ (Loss) form ordinary activities before tax (before exceptional items) 3.69 (2.75) 4.39 4.60 4.36
Net Profit/ (Loss) form ordinary activities before tax (after exceptional items) 3.69 (2.75) 4.39 4.60 4.36
Net Profit/ (Loss) form ordinary activities after tax (after exceptional items) 3.69 (2.75) 4.39 3.70 3.87
Total Comprehensive Income after taxes and Non Controlling Interest (12.44) (15.91) - (12.44) (30.87)
Paid Up Equity Share Capital 286.47 286.47 286.47 286.47 286.47
Reserves excluding as per Revaluation Reserve as per balance Sheet of previous accounting year 1.95 1.95 14.40 1.95 14.40
Earnings per share (from continuing and discontinuing operations)
(a) Basic 0.13 (0.10) 0.15 0.13 0.14
(b) Diluted 0.13 (0.10) 0.15 0.13 0.14

इन्टेक कैपिटल लिमिटेड
प्रकाशन मांग सूचना
वित्तीय परिणामों के प्रतिनिधित्व एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 की धारा 13(2) के अंतर्गत सूचना
मंग सूचना दिनांकित 05.09.2022 :-
1. नैसर्गिक शक्ति इन्जीनियरिंग कंपनी (प्राइवेट लिमिटेड)
अपनी स्वामिनी शोभा देवी के नाम पर,
1531/24, दोलाताव रोड, राजेंद्र मार्ग, गुडगांव, हरियाणा-122006
यात्रा पर भी: नकल सं. 1138, लखन विहार, गली सं. 05, गुडगांव, हरियाणा-122001, यात्रा पर भी: 1524/31, दोलाताव रोड, राजेंद्र मार्ग, गुडगांव, हरियाणा-122006
2. शोभा देवी (प्राइवेट लिमिटेड)
अपनी स्वामिनी शोभा देवी के नाम पर,
430/6/3, सेक्टर-28, गली नंबर 4, लखन विहार, सेक्टर-11, गुडगांव, हरियाणा-122002
यात्रा पर भी: 1531/24, दोलाताव रोड, राजेंद्र मार्ग, गुडगांव, हरियाणा-122006, यात्रा पर भी: 430/6/3, सेक्टर-28, गली सं. 4, लखन विहार-11, गुडगांव, हरियाणा-122001, यात्रा पर भी: 451/31, लखन विहार, सेक्टर-11, गुडगांव, हरियाणा-122001, यात्रा पर भी: 1524/31, दोलाताव रोड, राजेंद्र मार्ग, गुडगांव, हरियाणा-122006
3. श्री मोहन सिंह (प्राइवेट लिमिटेड)
नकल सं. 1138, लखन विहार, गली सं. 05, गुडगांव, हरियाणा-122001
यात्रा पर भी: 1531/24, दोलाताव रोड, राजेंद्र मार्ग, गुडगांव, हरियाणा-122006, यात्रा पर भी: 430/6/3, सेक्टर-28, गली सं. 4, लखन विहार-11, गुडगांव, हरियाणा-122001, यात्रा पर भी: 451/31, लखन विहार-11, गुडगांव, हरियाणा-122001, यात्रा पर भी: 1524/31, दोलाताव रोड, राजेंद्र मार्ग, गुडगांव, हरियाणा-122006
विषय: ज्ञान सत्यान संस्था (प्राइवेट लिमिटेड) 140020282 (दिनांकित 28.11.2013)
आपने अपनी कंपनी के प्रतिनिधित्व में चुक कर दी है तथा इन्टेक कैपिटल लिमिटेड के साथ अनुबंधित आपके ज्ञान सत्यान को 31.03.2027 से अगली होश्वर अतिमानविय परिणामों (एनपीए) प्रेषित कर दिया गया था, फलतः ₹. 1,18,13,128/- (एक एक करोड़ अठारह लाख तेरह हजार एक सौ अठारस हजार) की एक राशि 25.08.2022 के अनुसार बकाया है।
इन्टेक कैपिटल लिमिटेड ने अधिनियम के अंतर्गत 05.09.2022 को सूचना निगम की जिसमें आपका ₹. 1,18,13,128/- (एक एक करोड़ अठारह लाख तेरह हजार एक सौ अठारस हजार) की एक बकाया राशि का प्रतिनिधित्व करने का उद्देश्य था। उक्त सूचना, विहित हुए विना ही 'अपूर्ण' तथा, सूचना-प्रकारक अनुबंधों के विना स्वयं छेद चुका है और सूचना-प्रकारक कही जा रही है। की विधि के साथ वापस लौट आई है। उक्त सूचना सूचना प्राप्त की जा रही है।
आपको निर्देश दिया जाता है कि इस सूचना की तिथि से 60 दिनों के अंदर ₹. 1,18,13,128/- (एक एक करोड़ अठारह लाख तेरह हजार एक सौ अठारस हजार) का भुगतान करें। भुगतान करने में विफल रहने पर, इन्टेक कैपिटल लिमिटेड आप 'नीचे अनुबंधों' में की सभी प्रतिभूति परिणामों के सत्यापन अधिनियम हित के अंतर्गत के अपने अधिकारों का प्रयोग करने को आम-विचार करेगी, यह सूचना, इन्टेक कैपिटल लिमिटेड को उपलब्ध किये अन्य अधिकारधार उपकरण के पुनर्विचार के विना निगम की जा रही है।
अनुबंध-1
दृष्टिकोण पर परिणामों की सूची
क्र.सं. महीने के विवरण प्रमाण
1. महीने के लिए प्रेषित राशि 76 टन विनिर्माण-प्रकारक लक्ष्यो महीने इन्डिया प्राइवेट लिमिटेड 1
2. महीने के लिए प्रेषित राशि 50 टन विनिर्माण-प्रकारक लक्ष्यो महीने इन्डिया प्राइवेट लिमिटेड 1
3. महीने के लिए प्रेषित राशि 40 टन विनिर्माण-प्रकारक लक्ष्यो महीने इन्डिया प्राइवेट लिमिटेड 1
उक्त सूचना इस प्रकार से संशोधित है: 1531/24, दोलाताव मार्ग, राजेंद्र मार्ग, गुडगांव, हरियाणा-122006, तिनांक: 16.11.2022, स्थान: गुडगांव, हरियाणा
प्रतिभूति अधिकारी, इन्टेक कैपिटल लिमिटेड

ATS INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED
CIN: U45400DL2007PTC168922
ANNEXURE I
Format for publishing financial results in newspapers
[Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

Table with 3 columns: S. No., Particulars, For the Quarter ended 30.09.2022, For the Year ended 31.03.2022. Rows include Total Income from Operations (146.19, 6,590.82), Net Profit/(Loss) (80.35, 93.67), Total Comprehensive Income (27.25), Equity Share Capital (1.00, 1.00), Reserves (1,037.42, 965.73), Net worth (1,036.42, 964.73), Debt Equity Ratio (15.50, 15.33), Earnings Per Share (707.39, 312.43), Capital Redemption Reserve, Debt Service Coverage Ratio (0.0431, 0.01), Interest Service Coverage Ratio (0.22, 0.07), Current Ratio (1.56, 0.92), Long Term Debt to Working Capital Ratio (0.95, NA), Bad Debt to Accounts Receivable Ratio (NA, NA), Current Liability Ratio (0.59, 1.00), Total Debt to Total Asset Ratio (0.36, 0.34), Debtor Turnover Ratio (2.23, 136.55), Inventory Turnover Ratio (0.00, 0.16), Operating Margin (-114.40%, -0.69%), Net Profit Margin (-48.39%, 0.47%)

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.
b) For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s).
c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.
d) * - The pertinent items need to be disclosed if the said disclosure is required as per Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
e) Previous periods figures have been reclassified wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
ATS Infrabuild Private Limited
Sd/- Getamber Anand Director DIN- 00120610
Sd/- Naveen Joshi Director DIN- 07922648
Place: Noida
Date: 14.11.2022

DHAMPURE SPECIALITY SUGARS LIMITED
CIN-L24112UP1992PLC014478
Village Pallawala, Tehsil Dhampur, District Bijnor (U.P.)- 246761
www.dhampurgreen.com
EXTRACT FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER & HALF YEARLY ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2022
Rs. in lakhs
S. No. Particulars Standalone Quarter ended Half Yearly ended Consolidated Quarter ended Half Yearly ended Standalone Year ended
Un-Audited Un-Audited Un-Audited Un-Audited Un-Audited Un-Audited Un-Audited Un-Audited Un-Audited Un-Audited Un-Audited Un-Audited
1 Total Income from Operations 266.61 246.90 317.69 513.51 552.35 492.94 572.41 572.41 966.16 1066.46 1343.90 2411.64
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) -38.25 1.81 28.78 -36.44 77.97 -26.14 13.72 31.40 -12.42 82.42 38.45 48.81
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) -38.25 1.81 28.78 -36.44 77.97 -26.14 13.72 31.40 -12.42 82.42 38.18 48.54
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) -38.25 1.34 22.19 -36.91 60.56 -26.14 10.15 24.22 -15.99 63.59 30.94 42.37
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] -38.25 1.34 22.19 -36.91 60.56 -26.14 10.15 24.22 -15.99 63.59 30.94 42.37
6 Equity Share Capital 793.12 793.12 793.12 793.12 793.12 793.12 793.12 793.12 793.12 793.12 793.12 793.12
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year -
8 Earnings Per Share (Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -
1. Basic: -0.48 0.02 0.28 -0.46 0.76 -0.33 0.13 0.31 -0.20 0.81 0.39 0.53
2. Diluted: -0.48 0.02 0.28 -0.46 0.76 -0.33 0.13 0.31 -0.20 0.81 0.39 0.53

परिशिष्ट-IV-A
[नियम 8(6) के प्रावधान देखें]
अचल सम्पत्तियों के विक्रय हेतु विक्रय सूचना
अचल सम्पत्तियों, 2002 की वित्तीय आधिनियम तथा प्रवर्तन के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण के तहत अचल आधिनियम के विक्रय हेतु ई-नीलामी विक्रय सूचना
प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 8(6) के प्रावधान के साथ पंजीकृत प्रतिभूति हित अधिनियम, 2002 की वित्तीय आधिनियम तथा प्रवर्तन के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण के तहत अचल आधिनियम के विक्रय हेतु ई-नीलामी विक्रय सूचना
पदाधार सामान्य रूप से जनाता कि तथा विशेष रूप से कॉलम (ii) के अनुसार कर्जदार (रैं) से सह-कर्जदार (रैं) को सूचित किया जाता है कि प्रतिभूति लेनदार के पास गिरोकृत/प्राप्तित कॉलम (iii) के अनुसार नीचे वर्णित अचल सम्पत्ति, जिस पर पूर्व के कैपिटल फंड होम फाइनेंस लिमिटेड तथा कैपिटल फंड लिमिटेड के अधिकृत प्राधिकारी ने भौतिक कब्जा किया है, कॉलम (i) के अनुसार कर्जदार (रैं) से सह-कर्जदार (रैं) से आईडीएफसी बैंक लिमिटेड, पूर्व का आईडीएफसी बैंक (इससे पूर्व कैपिटल फंड होम फाइनेंस लिमिटेड तथा कैपिटल फंड लिमिटेड) के बकाया राशि की वसूली के लिए नीचे वर्णित के अनुसार 01.12.2022 को "जहाँ है जैसा है" "जो है वहाँ है" तथा "जो कुछ भी है वहाँ है" के आधार पर विक्री की जायेगी। विक्री के विस्तृत नियम एवं शर्तों के लिए कृपया आईडीएफसी बैंक बैंक की वेबसाइट अर्थात https://idfcfirstbank.auctiontender.net/EPROC का सन्दर्भ लें।
नीलामी का विवरण
क्र. सं. क्रमांक मंग सूचना की तिथि तथा राशि कर्जदार (रैं) तथा सह-कर्जदार (रैं) के नाम सम्यति का पता शाखा कार्यालय राज्य आरक्षित मूल्य राशि ईएमडी राशि ईएमडी तथा दर्तावेज (ऑनलाइन) जमा करने की तिथि तक पूर्व नीलामी की तिथि एवं समय सम्यति के निरीक्षण की तिथि एवं समय अधिकृत प्राधिकारी का विवरण
1 13607248 रु. 1276769.43/- तिथि 25.08.2018 प्रकाश नन्द किशोर सिंह एलआईसी फ्लैट नं. एफएफ-09, पहली मंजिल, प्लॉट नंबर 29, खसरा नं. 1303, कालीनी पी.एम. विहार, लोनी, एफ ब्लॉक, गाजियाबाद-201102, उ.प्र. दिल्ली दिल्ली रु. 509,040/- रु. 509,040/- 02.12.2022 को 5.00 बजे अप. तक 03.12.2022 को 11.00 बजे पूर्वा. से 1.00 बजे अप. 25.11.2022 को 11.00 बजे पूर्वा. से 4.00 बजे अप.
2 23563451, 23783905 रु. 147946 तिथि 13/04/2021 विकास रमेश चन्द संपत्ति डीडीए जनाता फ्लैट नं. 109, माप 28.81 वर्ग मीटर (फ्लिच क्षेत्र सहित सामान्य क्षेत्र) और 18.09 वर्ग मीटर (कार्पेट एरिया) का सम्पूर्ण भाग, पहली मंजिल, ब्लॉक-एल, सेक्टर -4, सूर्य एन्क्लेव, हाउसिंग एस्टेट रोड, दिल्ली के लेआउट प्लान में स्थित। दिल्ली दिल्ली रु. 729,234/- रु. 729,234/- 02.12.2022 को 5.00 बजे अप. तक 03.12.2022 को 11.00 बजे पूर्वा. से 1.00 बजे अप. 25.11.2022 को 11.00 बजे पूर्वा. से 4.00 बजे अप. किशानीत कौर सम्पर्क नं. 9818130420
3 15951736 रु. 1978798/- तिथि 01.06.2019 वाजिद अल्ताफ फ्लैट नंबर जी-4, ग्राउंड फ्लोर, एमआईडी टाइटन बैंक साइड, छत के अधिकार रहित, प्लॉट नंबर सी 1/87, डीएलएफ दिशादाद एक्सटेंशन- II, गांधी ब्रह्मपुर उर्ध्व भोपुरा, गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश-201005 दिल्ली दिल्ली रु. 861,840/- रु. 861,840/- 02.12.2022 को 5.00 बजे अप. तक 03.12.2022 को 11.00 बजे पूर्वा. से 1.00 बजे अप. 25.11.2022 को 11.00 बजे पूर्वा. से 4.00 बजे अप. Kishneet.kaur@idfcfirstbank.com
4 16847303 रु. 2090700.80/- तिथि 25.09.2019 मुहम्मद गुना फ्लैट नं. जीएफ-2, जीएफ, मध्य भाग, छत के अधिकार रहित, प्लॉट नं. ए4/15, डीएलएफ अंबुवर विहार हदवस्त, ग्राम लोनी, परगना एवं तहसील लोनी, गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश दिल्ली दिल्ली रु. 529,079/- रु. 529,079/- 02.12.2022 को 5.00 बजे अप. तक 03.12.2022 को 11.00 बजे पूर्वा. से 1.00 बजे अप. 25.11.2022 को 11.00 बजे पूर्वा. से 4.00 बजे अप.

आईडीएफसी फर्स्ट बैंक लिमिटेड
(पूर्व का कैपिटल फंड होम फाइनेंस लिमिटेड तथा कैपिटल फंड लिमिटेड)
संकाय: L65110N12014PLC097792
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: केआरएल टॉवर, 8वीं मंजिल, इंदिरा नगर, सेक्टर-6, कोलकाता-700011, दूरभाष: +91 44 4564 4000 | फैक्स: +91 44 4564 4022.
अधिकृत प्राधिकारी: किशनीत कौर, सम्पर्क नंबर: 9818130420 -ई-मेल: Kishneet.kaur@idfcfirstbank.com

IDFC FIRST Bank
परिशिष्ट-IV-A
[नियम 8(6) के प्रावधान देखें]
अचल सम्पत्तियों के विक्रय हेतु विक्रय सूचना
अचल सम्पत्तियों, 2002 की वित्तीय आधिनियम तथा प्रवर्तन के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण के तहत अचल आधिनियम के विक्रय हेतु ई-नीलामी विक्रय सूचना
प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 8(6) के प्रावधान के साथ पंजीकृत प्रतिभूति हित अधिनियम, 2002 की वित्तीय आधिनियम तथा प्रवर्तन के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण के तहत अचल आधिनियम के विक्रय हेतु ई-नीलामी विक्रय सूचना
पदाधार सामान्य रूप से जनाता कि तथा विशेष रूप से कॉलम (ii) के अनुसार कर्जदार (रैं) से सह-कर्जदार (रैं) को सूचित किया जाता है कि प्रतिभूति लेनदार के पास गिरोकृत/प्राप्तित कॉलम (iii) के अनुसार नीचे वर्णित अचल सम्पत्ति, जिस पर पूर्व के कैपिटल फंड होम फाइनेंस लिमिटेड तथा कैपिटल फंड लिमिटेड के अधिकृत प्राधिकारी ने भौतिक कब्जा किया है, कॉलम (i) के अनुसार कर्जदार (रैं) से सह-कर्जदार (रैं) से आईडीएफसी बैंक लिमिटेड, पूर्व का आईडीएफसी बैंक (इससे पूर्व कैपिटल फंड होम फाइनेंस लिमिटेड तथा कैपिटल फंड लिमिटेड) के बकाया राशि की वसूली के लिए नीचे वर्णित के अनुसार 01.12.2022 को "जहाँ है जैसा है" "जो है वहाँ है" तथा "जो कुछ भी है वहाँ है" के आधार पर विक्री की जायेगी। विक्री के विस्तृत नियम एवं शर्तों के लिए कृपया आईडीएफसी बैंक बैंक की वेबसाइट अर्थात https://idfcfirstbank.auctiontender.net/EPROC का सन्दर्भ लें।
नीलामी का विवरण
क्र. सं. क्रमांक मंग सूचना की तिथि तथा राशि कर्जदार (रैं) तथा सह-कर्जदार (रैं) के नाम सम्यति का पता शाखा कार्यालय राज्य आरक्षित मूल्य राशि ईएमडी राशि ईएमडी तथा दर्तावेज (ऑनलाइन) जमा करने की तिथि तक पूर्व नीलामी की तिथि एवं समय सम्यति के निरीक्षण की तिथि एवं समय अधिकृत प्राधिकारी का विवरण
1 13607248 रु. 1276769.43/- तिथि 25.08.2018 प्रकाश नन्द किशोर सिंह एलआईसी फ्लैट नं. एफएफ-09, पहली मंजिल, प्लॉट नंबर 29, खसरा नं. 1303, कालीनी पी.एम. विहार, लोनी, एफ ब्लॉक, गाजियाबाद-201102, उ.प्र. दिल्ली दिल्ली रु. 509,040/- रु. 509,040/- 02.12.2022 को 5.00 बजे अप. तक 03.12.2022 को 11.00 बजे पूर्वा. से 1.00 बजे अप. 25.11.2022 को 11.00 बजे पूर्वा. से 4.00 बजे अप.
2 23563451, 23783905 रु. 147946 तिथि 13/04/2021 विकास रमेश चन्द संपत्ति डीडीए जनाता फ्लैट नं. 109, माप 28.81 वर्ग मीटर (फ्लिच क्षेत्र सहित सामान्य क्षेत्र) और 18.09 वर्ग मीटर (कार्पेट एरिया) का सम्पूर्ण भाग, पहली मंजिल, ब्लॉक-एल, सेक्टर -4, सूर्य एन्क्लेव, हाउसिंग एस्टेट रोड, दिल्ली के लेआउट प्लान में स्थित। दिल्ली दिल्ली रु. 729,234/- रु. 729,234/- 02.12.2022 को 5.00 बजे अप. तक 03.12.2022 को 11.00 बजे पूर्वा. से 1.00 बजे अप. 25.11.2022 को 11.00 बजे पूर्वा. से 4.00 बजे अप. किशानीत कौर सम्पर्क नं. 9818130420
3 15951736 रु. 1978798/- तिथि 01.06.2019 वाजिद अल्ताफ फ्लैट नंबर जी-4, ग्राउंड फ्लोर, एमआईडी टाइटन बैंक साइड, छत के अधिकार रहित, प्लॉट नंबर सी 1/87, डीएलएफ दिशादाद एक्सटेंशन- II, गांधी ब्रह्मपुर उर्ध्व भोपुरा, गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश-201005 दिल्ली दिल्ली रु. 861,840/- रु. 861,840/- 02.12.2022 को 5.00 बजे अप. तक 03.12.2022 को 11.00 बजे पूर्वा. से 1.00 बजे अप. 25.11.2022 को 11.00 बजे पूर्वा. से 4.00 बजे अप. Kishneet.kaur@idfcfirstbank.com
4 16847303 रु. 2090700.80/- तिथि 25.09.2019 मुहम्मद गुना फ्लैट नं. जीएफ-2, जीएफ, मध्य भाग, छत के अधिकार रहित, प्लॉट नं. ए4/15, डीएलएफ अंबुवर विहार हदवस्त, ग्राम लोनी, परगना एवं तहसील लोनी, गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश दिल्ली दिल्ली रु. 529,079/- रु. 529,079/- 02.12.2022 को 5.00 बजे अप. तक 03.12.2022 को 11.00 बजे पूर्वा. से 1.00 बजे अप. 25.11.2022 को 11.00 बजे पूर्वा. से 4.00 बजे अप.

अधिकृत प्राधिकारी
आईडीएफसी बैंक लिमिटेड
(इससे पूर्व कैपिटल फंड होम फाइनेंस लिमिटेड तथा कैपिटल फंड लिमिटेड)
तिथि: 14.11.2022
स्थान: दिल्ली
www.readwhere.com